ACE BUSES TIMING SCHEDULE

S.No. BUS NO. PLACE OF BOARDING TIMING BUS CREW
MOBILE NO.
1 HR-37D-1185 |» Deluxe Dhaba Ambala Cantt 08.15AM 8395926642
» Janta Sweet Roundabout 08.17AM 9050489454
» Civil Hospital 08.20AM
» S.D. College 08.22AM
» Mahesh Nagar 08.25AM
» Hotel Indian Roller 08.30AM
» ACE 08.50 AM
2 HR-37-E-1311 |» Dosarka Chowk 08.00AM 9996535781
» Barara 08.05AM
» Mullana 08.15AM
» Kalpi 08.25AM
» Saha 08.30AM
» Mithapur 08.40AM
» ACE 08:50 AM
3 HR-37D-1186 |» Durga Nagar 07.40AM 8708561072
» Manav Chowk 07.45AM
» Sector-10 Guru Dwara Sahib, 07.50AM
Ambala City
» Aggarsain Chowk 07.55AM
» Polytechnic Chowk, Ambala City 08.00AM
» Baldev Nagar 08:05 AM
» Kalka Chowk 08:10 AM
» Jandli 08:20 AM
» Ambala Cantt. Railway Station 08:30 AM
» ACE 08.50 AM
4 HR-37D-1195 |» Land Mark Hospital, Shahabad(M) 07.50AM 8572004884
» Bus Stand, Shahabad(M) 08.00AM 8708776738
» Kesri 08.25AM
» Saha 08.40 AM
» ACE 08.50AM
5 HR-37E-1760  |» Naraingarh 08.00AM 9728125521
» Shahzadpur 08.15AM 9812746301
» Pathreri 08.25AM
» Kadasan 08.30AM
» Saha 08.45AM
» ACE 08:50AM

Incase of any other information related to Bus, Mr. Suresh Pal (Transport Incharge) can be contacted at 7988543022




